
List of Organizations on the Texas Excluded List for SFSP as of January 3, 2025

Organization Address City ST Zip Term Date
Debt 

Owed?
2Marraw's Kidz Food Program 1634 Osprey Drive, Suite 100A Desoto TX 75115 02/09/15 Yes

A Heart to Give Foundation, Inc. 2502 Garrett Court Cedar Hill TX 75104 02/21/19 Yes
A Lift for Life Outreach Center, Inc 5621 Parkdale Drive Dallas TX 75227 08/20/15 Yes
A New Beginning Services Inc 3833 Ashley Lane Fort Worth TX 76123 12/01/14 Yes
Alameda Heights Outreach Foundation 2721 Lyola Street Dallas TX 75241 09/23/19 Yes
Begin Again Recreation and Learning Organization 230 Roma Drive Duncanville TX 75116 07/30/15 Yes

Believing in Our Future Inc 827 Bentle Street Cedar Hill TX 75104 03/12/18 Yes
Better Kids and Company Ministry 1912 Martin Luther King Jr. 

Blvd
Dallas TX 75215 12/16/16 Yes

Big and Small Hands Connection 205 West Overton Road #535 Dallas TX 75224 02/24/17 Yes

Blue Chip Football Program, Inc 605 Jewelflower Drive Desoto TX 75115 11/02/15 Yes
Bread of Life Missionary Baptist Church 2231 56th Street Dallas TX 75241 02/08/13 Yes
Bridges of Hope II 310 E. Parkerville Rd. Cedar Hll TX 75104 01/28/19 Yes
Building and Inspiring 108 North Highway 77, Suite 

#108
Waxahachie TX 75165 01/30/17 Yes

C & T Community Outreach 7373 Valley View Lane, Apt. 
2118

Dallas TX 75240 11/25/15 Yes

Candi's Creation 1101 Angie Lane DeSoto TX 75115 04/16/18 Yes
Caring Hearts Food Service, Inc. 1203 Whitecreek Drive Glenn Heights TX 75154 02/18/19 Yes
Cedar Oaks Retirement Center Inc 1800 East Illinois Dallas TX 75216 06/03/19 Yes
Cherokee County Team Vision Outreach 1715 Kessler Park Court Houston TX 77047 05/20/19 No

Unauthorized use of TDA information resources is prohibited and misuse is subject to criminal prosecution. By 
accessing this document, Authorized Representatives agrees to use or disclose the information only for its intended 
purpose. Authorized Representatives agree not to use or disclose any confidential information for any purpose other 
than for, or in connection with, its authorized purpose.
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Chow Time Nutiritional Svcs 2825 East Rosedale St Fort Worth TX 76105 12/28/18 Yes
Cityvision Services, Inc. 5666 Meadowbrook Drive Fort Worth TX 76112 02/01/17 Yes
Community Alcohol Drug Aftercare Program 2201 Main Street Ste 512 A Dallas TX 75201 03/03/17 Yes
Community Services Agency of South Texas Inc 910 S. 5th Street Carrizo Springs TX 78834 09/30/14 No

Compassionate Commnity Ministries Inc. P.O. Box 201 Lancaster TX 75146 12/02/16 Yes
Cuisine International, Inc 923 Ryab Riad Dallas TX 75224 10/21/13 Yes
Deep East Texas Minority Chamber of Commerce PO Box 62793 Houston TX 77205 04/11/12 Yes

Destined to Adorn Resource Center 2306 Stonebridge LN Fort Worth TX 76104 02/03/17 Yes
DFW Genesis, Inc 1000 E Pleasant Run Road, 

Apt 4515
Cedar Hill TX 75104 03/30/12 Yes

Dynamic Love For Children & Youth 5801 Marvin D Love Freeway, 
Suite 234

Dallas TX 75237 04/06/18 Yes

ELC, Experience Life Change Ministries, Inc. 5900 Houghton Avenue Fort Worth TX 76107 01/24/11 Yes
Empowered Faith Boarding Homes DBA 
Empowered Food Distributors

235 East Ovilla Road Red Oak TX 75154 04/18/13 Yes

FAILED Foundation 4202 S Lancaster Rd Dallas TX 75216 10/16/19 No
Faith & Blessing Outreach 3911 Morning Springs Trail Dallas TX 75224 08/11/22 No
Feeding the Future Food Program, Inc. 9804 Colfax Dr. Building B Austin TX 78724 09/07/19 No
Feeding the Mind Body and Spirit Inc 2129 S. Great SouthWest 

Pkwy, Ste 313
Grand Prairie TX 75051 10/18/13 Yes

Fueling Our Future, Inc 1301 East Debbie Land, Suite 
102 #527

Mansfield TX 76063 02/11/19 Yes

Future Leaders, Inc., Learning and Care Center 1200 Parkview Trail Glenn Heights TX 75154 11/10/15 Yes
Global Child Care Association, Inc 2717 Commercial Center Blvd, 

E200
Katy TX 77494 02/21/17 Yes

Gods Grace Foundation 1106 S. Main St. STE 2A Duncanville TX 75137 10/04/19 Yes
God's Sanctuary Church 625 Jealouse Way Suite 210 Cedar Hll TX 75104 08/17/18 Yes
Granny's Pantry Inc. 4041 Wheatland Road Dallas TX 75237 02/05/20 Yes
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Heart of Purpose Foundation, Inc. 2520 Spring Creek Dr. Balch TX 75180 08/22/20 No
Hope Beyond Hope 1229 East Pleasant Run Road, 

Suite 218
Desoto TX 75115 02/15/16 Yes

Im Not My Environment DBA Feeding the 
Children

3130 Stag Rd Dallas TX 75241 05/17/18 Yes

Jae's Helping Hands 515 N Cedar Ridge Rd Suite 
7G

Duncanville TX 75116 12/19/16 Yes

Jones Foundation, Inc. 806 Delford Way Sugarland TX 77479 12/11/17 Yes
Kauanna's Kitchen Inc. DBA KBT Home Living P.O. Box 1551 Plano TX 75093 02/21/19 Yes
Kids Are Loved 1109 Marisa Lane DeSoto TX 75115 04/23/18 Yes
Kids Bring Life, Inc. 2201 Main Street, Ste 501 Dallas TX 75201 08/07/23 Yes
KEAT - Kids Eat Experience Awesome Taste P.O. Box 25172 Fort Worth TX 76124 02/13/17 Yes
Kidz Are Our Future 1516 Osprey Drive Suite 204 DeSoto TX 75115 02/15/19 Yes
Kings Angels 414 Dawn Drive Duncanville TX 75137 09/07/19 No
Little Hands Big Hearts Ellite, Inc. 8700 Stacy Rd Apt # 10313 McKinney TX 75070 04/15/19 Yes
Lotus Charities 2320 Martin Luther King Jr 

Blvd
Dallas TX 75215 06/12/17 Yes

M & R Devotional Love & Care Outreach 1441 East Red Bird Lane Dallas TX 75241 12/12/16 Yes
Mi Cocina 4 U, Inc. 5500 Brentwood Stair Suite 

100
Fort Worth TX 76112 11/29/17 Yes

N Front of Science Incorporated DBA The Joseph 
Ray Academy of Math & Science

1300 W. Arkansas Arlington TX 76013 09/11/17 Yes

New Found Faith Outreach Ministry PO Box 41791 Dallas TX 75241 02/17/16 Yes
One Child At A Time 1670 North Hampton Road DeSoto TX 75115 09/07/19 No
Pigtails & Bowties Foundation 8350 Forest Lane Dallas TX 75243 03/25/19 Yes
Pink Dreams, Inc. 1126 South Cedar Ridge Rd, 

Suite 111
Duncanville TX 75137 02/09/15 Yes

Power Inc Family & Children Services 712 N Hampton Rd, Ste 250 DeSoto TX 75115 10/01/23 Yes
Protecting Our Children Outreach Ministry 4041 W. Wheatland Road 

#126
Dallas TX 75237 12/04/17 Yes
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Purple Hearts Inc 1104 Chute One Court Mansfield TX 76063 07/10/23 Yes
Quest for Greater Success, Inc 5787 South Hampton Road, 

Suite 109
Dallas TX 75232 01/11/13 Yes

Raising Rose 1508 Osprey Dr. Suite 101 DeSoto TX 75115 02/28/18 Yes
Remanente De Fe Ministries, Inc. 5224 North Cage Blvd Pharr TX 78577 09/26/19 Yes
RL BLIEVRS DBA Reel Believers 1912 Central Dr. Ste F Bedford TX 76120 07/02/18 Yes
S. Tracy Howard Project, Inc. Post Office Box 270636 Flower Mound TX 75027 09/13/24 Yes

Seeds of Abraham Ministries 400 North St. Paul Street 
Suite 1265

Dallas TX 75201 04/05/23 No

S K S Care Foundation 6314 Haddock Court Houston TX 77041 07/03/17 Yes
SHS Development 1200 Primrose Desoto TX 75115 12/06/14 Yes
Study Hall DBA Study Hall Youth Internship PO Box 60571 Fort Worth TX 76115 02/24/16 Yes
Sustainable Kids Outreach, Inc. 13810 Lakewater Dr. Pearland TX 77584 03/21/17 Yes
Sweet Lou B Foundation 623 Sirius Drive Waxahachie TX 75165 06/03/24 No
SWJ Cares Foundation 2432 Fort Worth Ave #4211 Dallas TX 75211 04/01/22 Yes
The Bethany Church 6851 Wichita Street Forest Hill TX 76140 03/30/12 Yes
The Blend Foundation 2207 E. Ledbetter, Suite B Dallas TX 75216 03/12/18 Yes
The Deliver Hope Foundation 908 Kirnwood Drive Dallas TX 75232 04/09/19 Yes
The Essence of Fitness Charities, Inc PO Box 225753 Dallas TX 75222 03/27/12 Yes
The Gloria Hicks Movement, Inc P.O. Box 118654 Carrollton TX 75007 05/23/15 Yes
The Heloise Munson Foundation 319 North Winnetka Ave Dallas TX 75208 12/01/14 Yes
The Lifer Youth Laud 5787 S. Hampton Rd. #230 Dallas TX 75232 9/16/2019 Yes
The Ora Porters' Gift, Inc. 1307 Shields Avenue Cedar Hill TX 75104 06/04/18 Yes
The Texas Bridge the Gap Youth Center & Family 
Service

2836 Bluffs Court McKinney TX 75071 10/10/15 No

Titen Inc. 2706 Eastbrook Drive Mesquite TX 75150 08/30/15 Yes
Today’s Children Food Program 168 North Crestwood 

Boulevard
Desoto TX 75115 03/04/16 Yes

Toddler Tune Development Center 910 Gregory Street Garland TX 75222 08/19/11 Yes
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Trend Next‐what's Now, What's New, What Next 3011 Appaloosa Drive Dallas TX 75237 06/27/16 Yes

Tri‐City Dog Park Association 411 Linkcrest Drive Duncanville TX 75137 05/29/12 Yes
Unlaced N'red 2713 South Greater Southwest 

Parkway
Grand Prairie TX 75052 01/22/14 No

Uplift Ft. Worth, CDC 3102 Maple Avenue Dallas TX 75201 04/14/14 No
WAG Program PO Box 1834 Desoto TX 75222 02/25/12 Yes
World Ready C Learning Centers, Inc. 1412 FM 1960 W #305 Houston TX 75222 08/30/10 Yes
Youth Young Adult Fellowship Alliance 5095 Pine Burr Blvd Beaumont TX 77708 03/17/17 Yes
Zion Chapel Economic Development Corp 1004 North Jefferson, Suite 

B1
Lancaster TX 75146 11/05/15 Yes
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Alexander Angela Im Not My Environment DBA Feeding the Children Dallas TX 05/17/18 Yes

Anderson Sherrie Believing in Our Future Inc Cedar Hill TX 03/12/18 Yes
Anderson Tia Today's Children Food Program Dallas TX 03/04/16 Yes
Armstrong Carlette Kids Bring Life, Inc. Dallas TX 08/07/23 Yes
Beamon Yvette Unlaced N'red Grand Prairie TX 01/22/14 No
Black Audrey Empowered Faith Boarding Homes DBA

Empowered Food Distributors
Red Oak TX 04/18/13 Yes

Black Jr. Andrew Empowered Faith Boarding Homes DBA
Empowered Food Distributors

Little Elm TX 04/18/13 Yes

Brown Bennie Hope Beyond Hope DeSoto TX 02/15/16 Yes
Brown Jonnita Heart of Purpose Foundation, Inc. Blach Springs TX 08/22/20 No
Bryant Annette / Annete Building and Inspiring Waxahachie TX 01/30/17 Yes
Burks Genize Protecting Our Children Outreach Ministry Mansfield TX 12/04/17 Yes
Butler Candace Candi's Creation DeSoto TX 04/16/18 Yes
Butler Carl Compassionate Commnity Ministries Inc. Lancaster TX 12/02/16 Yes
Butler Gwendolyn Compassionate Commnity Ministries Inc. Dallas TX 12/02/16 Yes
Callahan Lavelle Trend Next‐what's Now, What's New, What Next Dallas TX 06/27/16 Yes
Cane Candace KEAT - Kids Eat Experience Awesome Taste Fort Worth TX 02/13/17 Yes
Carter Bruce WAG Program DeSoto TX 02/25/12 Yes
Carter Marcus Cherokee County Team Vision Outreach Houston TX 05/20/19 No
Carter Tracy A Heart to Give Foundation, Inc. Cedar Hill TX 02/21/19 Yes
Casen Karen The Blend Foundation Duncanville TX 03/12/18 Yes
Cason Shamequia Trend Next‐what's Now, What's New, What Next Dallas TX 06/27/16 Yes

Unauthorized use of TDA information resrouces is prohibited and misuse is subject to criminal prosecution. By 
accessing this document, Authorized Representatives agrees to use or disclose the information only for its intended 
purpose. Authorized Representatives agree not to use or disclose any confidenital information for any purpose other 
than for, or in connection with, its authorized purpose. 
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Colman Felicia One Child At A Time DeSoto TX 09/07/19 No
Cornelius Deborah Power Inc Family & Children Services DeSoto TX 10/01/23 Yes
Davis LaTonya Faith & Blessing Outreach Dallas TX 08/11/22 No
Davis Melody The Essence of Fitness Charities, Inc Allen TX 03/27/12 Yes
Donnay Jean Cuisine International, Inc Dallas TX 10/21/13 Yes
Donnay Harper Margarette Cuisine International, Inc Dallas TX 10/21/13 Yes
Dotie Henry Blue Chip Football Program, Inc DeSoto TX 11/02/15 Yes
Dotie Jeffery Blue Chip Football Program, Inc DeSoto TX 11/02/15 Yes
Dotie Karen Blue Chip Football Program, Inc DeSoto TX 11/02/15 Yes
Dwomo Ray Fueling Our Future, Inc Arlington TX 02/11/19 Yes
Dwomo Tammy Fueling Our Future, Inc Mansfield TX 02/11/19 Yes
Eaton Clinton Tri‐City Dog Park Association Duncanville TX 05/29/12 Yes
Eaton Karen Tri‐City Dog Park Association Duncanville TX 05/29/12 Yes
Ephraim Ruby New Found Faith Outreach Ministry Oak Leaf TX 02/17/16 Yes
Ewers Elvessie Denise Toddler Tune Development Center Garland TX 08/19/11 Yes
Fields Felicia Chow Time Nutiritional Svcs Grand Prairie TX 09/16/19 Yes
Flemons Dr. Michael Zion Chapel Economic Development Corp Lancaster TX 11/05/15 Yes
Freelon Benita Sustainable Kids Outreach, Inc. Pearland TX 03/21/17 Yes
Freeman Lena Deep East Texas Minority Chamber of Commerce Houston TX 04/11/12 Yes
Freeman Norman Deep East Texas Minority Chamber of Commerce Houston TX 04/11/12 Yes
Goree Iesha Independent Consultant - Unaffiliated Consulting 

Firm
Dallas TX 08/05/23 No

Grant Joycelyn The Texas Bridge the Gap Youth Center & Family
Service

McKinney TX 10/10/14 Yes

Haggerty Terris Jae's Helping Hands Duncanville TX 12/19/16 Yes
Hale Stephanne Future Leaders, Inc., Learning and Care Center Glenn Heights TX 11/10/15 Yes

Hawkins Shantelle M. Community Alcohol Drug Aftercare Program Dallas TX 03/03/17 Yes
Henderson Kalanda Gods Grace Foundation Dallas TX 10/04/19 Yes
Hicks Courtney The Gloria Hicks Movement, Inc Carrollton TX 05/23/15 Yes
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Hill Adrea /Andrea Trend Next‐what's Now, What's New, What Next Dallas TX 06/27/16 Yes
Hill Pamela McCoy A Lift for Life Outreach Center, Inc Dallas TX 08/20/15 Yes
Hill Pearlie Titen Inc. Mesquite TX 08/30/15 Yes
Hodge Abesa The Bethany Church Nordheim TX 03/30/12 Yes
Hodge Jeffery The Bethany Church Nordheim TX 03/30/12 Yes
Hodges Demetrice Pigtails & Bowties Foundation McKinney TX 03/25/19 Yes
Hornsby Demarcus ELC, Experience Life Change Ministries, Inc. Fort Worth TX 01/24/11 Yes
Howard Janeen S. Tracy Howard Project, Inc. Flour Mound TX 09/13/24
Howard Seth Sustainable Kids Outreach, Inc. Pearland TX 03/21/17 Yes
Howard Teddy S. Tracy Howard Project, Inc. Flour Mound TX 09/13/24 Yes
Hudson Cornelius Cityvision Servies, Inc. Fort Worth TX 02/01/17 Yes
Jackson Marci SWJ Cares Foundation DeSoto TX 04/01/22 Yes
Jackson Paige C&T Community Outreach Balch Springs TX 11/25/15 Yes
Jackson                      Isadore Feeding the Future Food Program, Inc. Austin TX  09/07/19 No
James Derrick Jones Foundation, Inc. Sugarland TX 12/11/17 Yes
James Derrill Jones Foundation, Inc. Sugarland TX 12/11/17 Yes
Johnson Jonique Feeding the Mind Body and Spirit Inc Grand Prairie TX 10/18/13 Yes
Johnson Marsha The Essence of Fitness Charities, Inc Allen TX 03/27/12 Yes
Johnson Sandra Seeds Of Abraham Ministries Cedar Hill TX 04/05/23 No
Johnson Toni Pink Dreams, Inc. Duncanville TX 02/09/15 Yes
Jones Annette Bridges of Hope II Cedar Hill TX 01/28/19 Yes
Jones Asia Little Hands Big Hearts Ellite, Inc. McKinney TX 04/15/19 Yes
Jones Carolyn Bridges of Hope II Dallas TX 01/28/19 Yes
Jones Chazma Uplift Ft. Worth, CDC Dallas TX 04/14/14 No
Jones Orlandus Seeds Of Abraham Ministries Lancaster TX 04/05/23 No
Kennard Ashley Raising Rose DeSoto TX 02/28/18 Yes
King‐Collins Patricia Dynamic Love For Children & Youth Dallas TX 04/06/18 Yes
Lakes Tara Begin Again Recreation and Learning Organization Duncanville TX 07/30/15 Yes
Langston Jackie Big and Small Hands Connection Dallas TX 02/24/17 Yes
Langston Sheronda Today's Children Food Program DeSoto TX 03/04/16 Yes
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Lightner Andrea Cedar Oaks Retirement Center Inc Lancaster TX 06/03/19 Yes
Lightner Charles Cedar Oaks Retirement Center Inc Lancaster TX 06/03/19 Yes
Lightner Tiffany Cedar Oaks Retirement Center Inc Dallas TX 06/03/19 No
Logan Lemesa Kids Are Loved DeSoto TX 04/23/18 Yes
McCoy Brandelan The Deliver Hope Foundation Dallas TX 04/09/19 Yes
McCullogh Jessica Granny's Pantry Inc. DeSoto TX 02/05/20 Yes
McNealy Thomas Bread of Life Missionary Baptist Church Dallas TX 02/08/13 Yes
Morgan Alicia 2Marraw's Kidz Food Program DeSoto TX 03/07/15 Yes
Morgan Brandon 2Marraw's Kidz Food Program DeSoto TX 03/07/15 Yes
Morgan Felicia Kidz Are Our Future DeSoto TX 02/15/19 Yes
Munson Michael The Heloise Munson Foundation Dallas TX 12/01/14 Yes
Nolly Charleicia Study Hall DBA Study Hall Youth Internship Keller TX 02/24/16 Yes
O'Neal Jean Alameda Heights Outreach Foundation Dallas TX 09/23/19 Yes
Parhams Lisa The Essence of Fitness Charities, Inc Allen TX 03/27/12 Yes
Patterson LaWainna Sweet Lou B Foundation Waxahachie TX 06/03/24 No
Pendergraph Amber God's Santuary Church Cedar Hill TX 08/17/18 Yes
Pham John World Ready C Learning Center, Inc. Houston TX 08/30/10 Yes
Powell Anna Purple Hearts Inc Mansfield TX 02/02/64 Yes
Powell Joe Jae's Helping Hands Duncanville TX 12/19/16 Yes
Pugh Amanda The Ora Porters' Gift, Inc. Cedar Hill TX 06/04/18 Yes
Pugh Justin The Ora Porters' Gift, Inc. Cedar Hill TX 06/04/18 Yes
Ramsey Morgan Mi Cocina 4 U, Inc. Fort Worth TX 11/29/17 Yes
Ray Joseph N Front of Science Incorporated DBA The Joseph

Ray Academy of Math & Science
Arlington TX 09/11/17 Yes

Redic LaTonya FAILED Foundation DeSoto TX 10/16/19 No
Reeves Chantia A New Beginning Services Inc Fort Worth TX 12/01/14 Yes
Reiter Wilson Jones Foundation, Inc. Sugarland TX 12/11/17 Yes
Richard Shavontria Granny's Pantry Inc. Dallas TX 02/05/20 Yes
Richardson John Zion Chapel Economic Development Corp Lancaster TX 11/05/15 Yes
Richardson Theda Study Hall DBA Study Hall Youth Internship Fort Worth TX 02/24/16 Yes
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Robinson Kauanna Kauanna's Kitchen Inc. DBA KBT Home Living Plano TX 02/21/19 Yes
Roland Ashley Kings Angels Duncanville TX 09/07/19 No
Sanchez Olga Remanente De Fe Ministries, Inc. Pharr TX 09/26/19 Yes
Sanchez Jr Guadalupe Remanente De Fe Ministries, Inc. Pharr TX 09/26/19 Yes
Sanders Ta Nika RL BLIEVRS DBA Reel Believers Euless TX 07/02/18 Yes
Satterfield Delana Dynamic Love For Children & Youth Dallas TX 04/06/18 Yes
Session Maxine Cherokee County Team Vision Outreach Rusk TX 05/20/19 No
Sheppard Michael Fueling Our Future, Inc Mansfield TX 02/11/19 Yes
Siggers Shamarina SHS Development DeSoto TX 12/06/14 Yes
Sigler Sandra Youth Young Adult Fellowship Alliance Beaumont TX 03/17/17 Yes
Simpson Charles C & T Community Outreach Frisco TX 11/25/15 Yes
Simpson Chassity The Lifer Youth Laud Plano TX 09/16/19 Yes
Smith Gina Community Alcohol Drug Aftercare Program Dallas TX 03/03/17 Yes
Smith Mark Youth Young Adult Fellowship Alliance Beaumont TX 03/17/17 Yes
Stevenson Janice Destined to Adorn Resource Center Fort Worth TX 02/03/17 Yes
Stone Felicia DFW Genesis, Inc Cedar Hill TX 03/30/12 Yes
Story Dedrick Raising Rose Dallas TX 02/28/18 Yes
Strong Keithum Global Child Care Association, Inc Glenn Heights TX 02/21/17 Yes

Tate Assata Quest for Greater Success, Inc Dallas TX 01/11/13 Yes
Taylor Dinora Youth Young Adult Fellowship Alliance Beaumont TX 03/17/17 Yes
Taylor Norris Lotus Charities Dallas TX 06/12/17 Yes
Thomas Alex Kidz Are Our Future DeSoto TX 02/15/19 Yes
Thomas Raythell Quest for Greater Success, Inc Dallas TX 01/11/13 Yes
Thomas Willie Big and Small Hands Connection Dallas TX 02/24/17 Yes
Walker Deedra The Essence of Fitness Charities, Inc Allen TX 03/27/12 Yes
Walker Ja'Briel Better Kids and Company Ministry Dallas TX 12/16/16 Yes
Walker Tyron Better Kids and Company Ministry Dallas TX 12/16/16 Yes
Wallace Damien Uplift Ft. Worth, CDC Dallas TX 04/14/14 No
Walters Jerry Cherokee County Team Vision Outreach Houston TX 05/20/19 No
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Washington Rosalind Hope Beyond Hope DeSoto TX 02/15/16 Yes
Washington                                      Donald One Child At A Time DeSoto TX 09/07/19 No
Waters Dana Kids Are Loved DeSoto TX 04/23/18 Yes
Waters Taryn Bread of Life Missionary Baptist Church Dallas TX 02/08/13 Yes
Weldon Sable Community Alcohol Drug Aftercare Program Dallas TX 03/03/17 Yes
Williams Grace Toddler Tune Development Center Garland TX 08/19/11 Yes
Williams Sheila S K S Care Foundation Houston TX 07/03/17 Yes
Wilson Derrick Caring Hearts Food Service, Inc. Glenn Heights TX 02/18/19 Yes

Wilson Theresa Caring Hearts Food Service, Inc. Glenn Heights TX 02/18/19 Yes

Wright Bridgett Titen Inc. Mesquite TX 08/30/15 Yes
Young Mary M & R Devotional Love & Care Outreach Dallas TX 12/12/16 No
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